# L07000127585

(Requestor's Nan	ne)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Ph	none #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity I	Name)
(Document Numb	per)
Certified Copies Certifica	ates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000295530050

02/17/17--01023--008 \*\*350.00

17, MAY 19 PH 4: 5 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL ATTASSEE, FLORE

**S Warren** MAY 2 2 2017



April 14, 2017

PATRICK L. DUFFY 501 GRAND CONCOURSE MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

SUBJECT: 186 NE 107 STREET, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000127585

We have received your document for 186 NE 107 STREET, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$350.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

**CURRENT RA PATRICK DUFFY** 

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00007361

#### Patrick L. Duffy 501 Grand Concourse Miami Shores, FL 33138 305-904-4803 patduffy@usa.net

April 10, 2017

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Change Address for Registered Agent: Correction of Prior Request

On February 13, 2017, I inadvertently requested a change of address of Registered Agent for 10 Florida LLCs on the wrong form. As you will see from copy of your response dated February 21, I used forms for a Corporation instead of for LLC. With that incorrect request, I submitted check #1968 in the amount of \$350.00 based on 10 filings at \$35.00 each. Those funds were deposited into Dept. of State account on February 21 (see copy of cleared check attached).

I am now enclosing request for change of address of Registered Agent for the same 10 LLCs on the correct forms. I noted that the filing fee is \$25.00 each foe LLCs so in that case, when my credit of \$350.00 is applied, I would be due a refund of \$100.00.

Please advise if there is anything else that I need to send you to complete this request. Thank you in advance.

Sincerely,

Patrick L. Duffy



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 21, 2017

PATRICK L. DUFFY 501 GRAND CONCOURSE MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138

SUBJECT: 186 NE 107 STREET, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000127585

We have received your document for 186 NE 107 STREET, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$350.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00003363

#### Patrick L. Duffy 501 Grand Concourse Miami Shores, FL 33138 305-904-4803 patduffy@usa.net

February 13, 2017

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Ref: Change of Registered Agent

Please find enclosed request for change of registered agent for ten Florida Corporations where I am the managing member. In addition to the ten applications with cover sheets, I am enclosing check #1968 in the amount of \$350.00 payable to the Department of State covering fee of \$35.00 per filing. Please contact me if you need any additional information to process this request.

Sincerely,

Patrick L. Duffy

#### Patrick L. Duffy 501 Grand Concourse Miami Shores, FL 33138 305-904-4803 patduffy@usa.net

May 15, 2017

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ref: Change of Managing Member Address

2017 HAY 22 PH 4: 15

Please find enclosed request for change of address of Managing Member (MGRM)/Authorized Person for ten Florida Corporations. This changes the address of the authorized person/managing member, The Duffy Family Limited Partnership to 8 The Green, Suite A, Dover, DE 19901.

Also see copy of prior payment when this application was submitted incorrectly and fees of \$3650.00 (10 @ \$35.00) were paid. See also copy of refund check in the amount of \$100.00 leaving a credit of \$250.00 to cover these ten address changes at \$10.00 each.

Sincerely,

Patrick L. Duffy

2017 KAY 19 KH 19: 84

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo					
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Lim	NE 107 STRE	ET,LLC		
The en	closed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		PATO	Name of Person	<del>/</del>		
			Firm/Company		72H	٠, ,
		<u> 501 6</u>	PLAND CONCOURS	£	MITHAY 22 PH 4: 16	
		Mian	1 SHOPES, FL 3 City/State and Zip Code	33138	PM 4: 16	
		E-mail address: (	DUFFY QUSA-NE- to be used for future annual report notifi	T fication)	<b></b>	
For fur	ther information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:			
<del></del>	PA-TRICK Name of P	L. Duffy erson	at ( 365 ) 904 Area Code Daytime	2 — 4203 e Telephone Number	<del></del>	
Enclos	ed is a check for the	following amount:				
<b>\$1.</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Name of the Limited Liability	E 107 STRET, LLC
(A Florida	ty Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	company were filed on and assigned
Florida document number <u>LO7000127</u>	_ ,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	SEE DAGE 3 of 3
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company here:
	NA
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1/4
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
D. If amonding the registered agent and/or registered	tound office address on our vessels outer the very of the
registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	tered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the nees here:</u>
•	
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA
New Registered Office Address:	NA
<u></u>	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City , Florida, Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	d Agent:
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with to complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is the office address, I hereby confirm that the <u>lim</u> ited liability
company has been notified in writing of this change.	Togget and the same and the sam

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Ma $AMBR = Au$	anager athorized Member		
Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
,			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			
			Remove
			☐ Change
	,		☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			CREET-IRY
			SEE, F
			CF STATE Remove
			☐ Change

PLEASE C	HANGE THE MAILING ADDI	PESS FOR
THE MGF	RM AS NOTED BELOW.	
MERM		
, — (	8 THE GREEN, SUIT	re A
ESS (	DOVER, DE 19901	
	•	
ffective date, if other than	the date of filing: e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 day	(optional)
an effective date is listed, the date	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requiremen	its, this date will not be list
lote: If the date inserted in thi	ne Department of State's records.	
(ote: If the date inserted in thi ocument's effective date on th		
ocument's effective date on the e record specifies a dela	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 record is filed.	:01 a.m. on the earli
e record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 record is filed.	2:01 a.m. on the earli
e record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 record is filed.	2:01 a.m. on the earling SECRE
e record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	7 Palput f. sulf	2:01 a.m. on the earlier secretary is
ocument's effective date on th	syed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 record is filed.  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	FILEC  17 MAY 19 PI  SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00